

MNCSY (NDR-Brics) 31657 Const. of Package
NO-MNCSY (NDR Brics) BRCP-283-Annex. PWD
~~Schedule~~ ^{Some Property} ~~XIV~~-Form No. 134
Agreement NO-190/5BD/MNCSY (NDR Brics)
2021-22

Name of Agency: Md. Reza Alam DIVISION

Cost. Cost:-
Maint. Cost:-

Total:-

SUB-DIVISION

ARARA
ARARA

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 06.01.22
Date of Completion:- 05.01.23

2584

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/98)	ABSTRACT OF LIST				
	P/V & laying trench				
	man				
	Qty R/V Page - (9)				
	— 1.00 RM				
	② 35788.16/RM x 1 =				35788.0
(2/99)	clearing & grubbing				
	Qty P/V Page - (9)				
	— .35 HC 1				
	② 52930.33/HC 1 x .35 =				18540.0
(3/129)	P/WORK in excavation for foundation work				
	Qty R/V Page - (9)				
	— 89.395 m ²				
	② 305.020/m ² x 89.395 =				27302.0
(4/130)	P/V ACC 4 ₂ in foundation				
	Qty R/V Page - (10)				
	— 13.785 m ²				
	② 5059.96/m ² x 13.785 =				78x36.0
(5/132)	P/V & laying ACC.				
	NP-3 pipe				
	Qty R/V Page - (10)				
	— 22.50 M				
	② 3353.16/M x 22.50 =				75446.0
	CT =				235472.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			04 NO	
(24) (126)	11486.09/each			45780.00
			12 NO	
(25) (127)	842.36/each			10108.00
			12 NO	
	1928.8/each			23386.00

(26) (128)	Plaster for ceiling & vertical masonry sign board			
			05 NO	
	9860.25/each			48201.00
				Total = 7764460.00
	ADD GST + LESS 13%			1009380.00
	ADD sign fee			97228.00
				Total = 8871068.00
	0.99% below			87828.00
				Total = 8783240.00
	Less provision Paya			3231097.00
				Total = 5552143.00

Continuation
14/12/22
S2/Amr